# ISAAC EVENTS CENTRE 2024-2025 FEES AND CHARGES

# **EVENTS, EXPOS,** CONFERENCES **AND FUNCTIONS**

We welcome private, commercial, and not-for-profit organisations.

We have detailed our fees and charges for each category.

For a comprehensive, tailormade quote to suit your event needs, please reach out to our Isaac Events Centre team.

### **FULL DAY**

Entire Centre: \$2,000.00

Fover: \$330.00

Leichhardt Hall

(Up to 430 attendees)

Day into evening: \$896.50

Full day: \$478.50

Leichhardt Hall Stage: \$115.50

Chapel

(Up to 80 attendees): \$363.00

Central Meeting Room

(Up to 90 attendees): \$363.00

Meeting Room One (6-8 attendees): \$132.00

Meeting Room Two (8-10 attendees): \$132.00

Meeting Room Three (10-12 attendees): \$165.00

Interview Room: \$132.00

Terrace: \$165.00

## **HALF DAY**

Foyer: \$182.50

Leichhardt Hall

(Up to 430 attendees): \$319.00

Leichhardt Hall Stage: \$62.50

Chapel

(Up to 80 attendees): \$200.00

Central Meeting Room

(Up to 90 attendees): \$200.00

Meeting Room One (6-8 attendees): \$71.50

Meeting Room Two (8-10 attendees): \$71.50

Meeting Room Three (10-12 attendees): \$88.00

Terrace: \$88.00

#### **SERVICES**

Kitchen Hire Corporate Function (External Caterer) Maximum 8 hours: \$400.00

**Breakout Lounges** Flat rate: \$55.00

Price on arrival for:

Catering

Events stall

Door fee

Cleaning

Set-up

Extra staff

Staff requirements

All prices are GST inclusive.

